

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2017

Page 1, line 11, replace "\$185,042" with "(\$350,058)" and replace "1,453,488" with "918,388"

Page 1, line 12, replace "8,200" with "217,700" and replace "382,617" with "592,117"

Page 1, line 13, replace "\$193,242" with "(\$132,358)" and replace "1,836,105" with "1,510,505"

Page 1, line 14, replace "0.00" with "(3.00)" and replace the second "8.00" with "5.00"

Renumber accordingly

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**